VPX4812
Single-Slot 3U VPX Bus
XMC Carrier Card with P16 Support
VPX Switch Card
USER’S MANUAL
ACROMAG INCORPORATED
30765 South Wixom Road
Wixom, MI 48393-7037 U.S.A.

VPX4812 User’s Manual                                        Single-Slot 3U VPX Bus XMC Carrier Card/Switch Card Module
Acromag, Inc. Tel: 248-295-0310                                                    - 8 -                                                www.acromag.com
2.0  Ordering Information
VPX4812 Available Models
VPX4812-XX Air-cooled Model
VPX4812-CC-XX Conduction-cooled Model
VPX4812-REDI-XX REDI
XX = Solder
L = Lead solder
LF = Lead-free solder
VPX4812 User’s Manual                                        Single-Slot 3U VPX Bus XMC Carrier Card/Switch Card Module